OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200247461)

TennoBown BBoA 1. Cxema 3

Motpebutens: Koponesa 6 1-3n, XKKY

MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

Qara  |Cxema 3O | Q0 M1, M2, M3, Mr, V1, V2, V3, dv, t1, | 2, t3, dt, | P1, | P2, | BHP, |BOC, HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC|HC

lkan | Mkan T T T T M3 M3 M3 M3 °C °C °C °C |krc/em2|kre/em2 Cl 4 |Qo|Qr/M1|M2|M3|Mr|V1|V2|V3|t1|t2]|t3|dt| P1|P2

23.11.20 3 1,279 (0,000 {95,150 88,200 0,000 6,950 97,820 90,180 0,000 7,640 78,67 |70,00|BHe gnan.|8,67 |2,020 1,230 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO OO0 00|11 |0 |0 |0
24.11.20 3 1,659 (0,000 |96,650 89,240 0,000 7,410 99,590 91,260 0,000 8,330 82,15 |70,00|BHe anan.|12,15|2,110 1,270 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |00
25.11.20 3 1,764 (0,000 {98,300 90,980 0,000 7,320 101,320 93,020 0,000 8,300 83,07 |70,00/BHe anan.|13,07/2,060 (1,250 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 O OO O 00|11 |0 |0 |0
26.11.20 3 1,618 (0,000 |95,580 88,240 0,000 7,340 98,460 90,220 0,000 8,240 81,94 |70,00|BHe anan.|11,9411,910 1,260 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O |1 (1|0 |0 |0
27.11.20 3 2,211 |0,000 (95,450 89,300 0,000 6,150 98,790 91,290 0,000 7,500 88,90 |70,00/BHe anan.|18,90/1,980 (1,210 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 O OO O 00|11 |0 |0 |0
28.11.20 3 2,501 0,000 (94,710 88,120 0,000 6,590 98,220 90,100 0,000 8,120 91,79 |70,00|BHe anan.|21,79/1,910 1,120 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
29.11.20 3 2,991 0,000 (96,750 88,500 0,000 8,250 100,570 90,490 0,000 10,080 (95,30 |70,00|BHe anan.|25,30{1,970 |1,130 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO O O 000|110 |0 |0
30.11.20 3 2,836 0,000 (96,250 88,620 0,000 7,630 100,030 {90,610 0,000 9,420 94,24 |70,00|BHe anan.|24,24/1,870 1,120 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
01.12.20 3 2,856 0,000 (99,060 92,740 0,000 6,320 102,930 94,880 0,000 8,050 94,61 |70,00/BHe anan.|24,61/1,980 (1,330 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 O OO O 000|110 |0 |0
02.12.20 3 2,744 (0,000 {100,890 94,470 0,000 6,420 104,720 {96,610 0,000 8,110 93,01 |70,00|BHe anan.|23,01/1,940 1,370 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
03.12.20 3 2,372 |0,000 {100,070 |93,540 0,000 6,530 103,640 |95,670 0,000 7,970 89,42 |70,00/BHe anan.|19,4212,320 (1,970 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO OO 00|11 |0 |00
04.12.20 3 2,866 (0,000 {100,970 93,710 0,000 7,260 104,820 |95,850 0,000 8,970 93,65 |70,00|BHe anan.|23,652,740 2,400 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
05.12.20 3 2,863 0,000 (96,730 90,420 0,000 6,310 100,570 92,440 0,000 8,130 95,29 |70,00/BHe anan.|25,29/2,630 (2,270 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO O O 000|110 |00
06.12.20 3 2,742 |0,000 (98,420 91,600 0,000 6,820 102,190 {93,640 0,000 8,550 93,31 |70,00|BHe anan.|23,3112,410 2,090 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
07.12.20 3 2,347 0,000 (99,980 92,710 0,000 7,270 103,460 94,840 0,000 8,620 88,72 |70,00/BHe anan.|18,72|1,860 |2,060 |24,00 000 |0 [0 |0 O OO O [0 [0 0|11 ]0 |0
08.1220 |3 1,905 |0,000 [100,460 (91,650 (0,000 |8,810 (103,600 (93,690 |0,000 (9,910  |83,27 |70,00/Be auan.[13,27/1,380 2,690 |24,00 (0,00 [0 [0 (0o (0o [0 [0 [0 [0 [0 [0 [1 [1 [0 [0 [1
09.12.20 3 2,411 |0,000 (96,150 88,070 0,000 8,080 99,590 90,050 0,000 9,540 89,62 |70,00/BHe anan.|19,621,510 |2,200 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO O[O [0 [0 0|1 1|0 |0
10.12.20 |3 3,483 (0,000 |97,880 90,110  |0,000 |7,770  |102,140 92,130  [0,000 |10,010 |100,35|70,00|BHe auan.|30,35/1,810 {1,130 (24,00 0,00 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |1 |1 |0 |0 |1
11.12.20 3 3,286 0,000 {100,110 |94,180 0,000 5,930 104,360 96,290 0,000 8,070 98,88 |70,00/BHe anan.|28,88/1,780 (1,070 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO OO0 00|11 |0 |00
121220 |3 3,067 (0,000 (97,780 90,680 0,000 (7,100 101,780 |92,760  |0,000 |9,020  |96,60 (70,00|BHe auan.|26,60{1,560 (1,020 (24,00 0,00 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |1 |1 |0 |0 |0
13.12.20 3 2,682 0,000 (98,330 91,350 0,000 6,980 102,060 93,390 0,000 8,670 92,62 |70,00/BHe anan.|22,62|1,420 (1,040 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO OO0 [0 0|1 1|0 |0 |0
141220 |3 2,383 (0,000 (99,160 92,490 0,000 [6,670 102,680 |94,600 |0,000 |8,080 89,62 |70,00|BHe anan.|19,62|1,380 (1,080 (24,00 0,00 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |0 |1 |1 |0 |0 |0
15.12.20 3 2,097 0,000 (99,360 91,670 0,000 7,690 102,640 93,750 0,000 8,890 86,06 |70,00/BHe anan.|16,06/1,360 (1,140 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO OO0 00|11 |0 |00
16.12.20 3 2,219 0,000 (92,920 85,940 0,000 6,980 96,210 87,890 0,000 8,320 89,01 |70,00/BHe anan.|19,01/1,480 (1,080 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO0 (0000|110 |00
17.12.20 3 3,350 0,000 (98,220 91,640 0,000 6,580 102,470 93,720 0,000 8,750 99,70 |70,00/BHe anan.|29,70/1,930 (1,220 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO O O [0 [0 0|1 1|0 |00
18.12.20 3 1,850 (0,000 {97,250 90,770 0,000 6,480 100,390 92,840 0,000 7,550 84,70 |70,00/BHe anan.|14,70/1,400 (1,140 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 O OO (O (000|110 |00
19.12.20 3 1,412 (0,000 {96,450 86,900 0,000 9,550 99,130 88,880 0,000 10,250 78,22 |70,00|BHe anan.|8,22 {1,240 |1,130 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |O OO OO0 [0 0|1 1|0 |00
20.12.20 3 1,167 (0,000 {92,320 84,160 0,000 8,160 94,820 86,090 0,000 8,730 76,90 |70,00|BHe gnan.|6,90 {1,220 1,110 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 OO 0O (O (000|110 |0 |0
21.12.20 3 1,518 (0,000 |93,750 85,470 0,000 8,280 96,530 87,420 0,000 9,110 80,44 |70,00|BHe anan.|10,44/1,420 1,180 (24,00 000 |0 O |0 |O O[O OO [0 O }1T (1|0 |0 |0
22.12.20 3 2,174 0,000 (94,580 88,680 0,000 5,900 97,910 90,710 0,000 7,200 88,92 |70,00/BHe anan.|18,92|1,640 (1,200 |24,00 000 (0 [0 |0 O OO (O (000|110 |00
CpeoHee |3 2,355 0,000 (97,323 90,138 0,000 7,184 100,781 92,177 0,000 8,604 89,30 |70,00/0,00 19,30(1,808 |1,417 |24,00 0,00 |- |- |- |- |- |- |- [ |- - | | | [ |
Wtoro 3 70,653 |0,000 [2919,680 |2704,150 |0,000 215,530 |3023,440 |2765,310 (0,000 258,130 /89,30 |70,00/0,00 19,30(1,808 |1,417 |720,00 |0,00 |--= |-== |-== [-== [-== |-== === |-== |-== | o= [ e |- |-
Ha 23.11.20(3 706,969|76,810(23962,990|20773,780|1231,560|3189,210|24566,820|21039,040|1257,490|3527,780|77,37 |70,00/BHe anan.|7,37 12,020 |1,180 |13341,00/684,00f--- |--- |--- |--= |--= |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |- |-
Ha 22.12.20(3 777,622|76,810(26882,670|23477,930/1231,560|3404,740|27590,26023804,350|1257,490|3785,910/88,92 |70,00|BHe anan.|18,92|1,640 |1,200 |14061,00/684,00 el EE EE P e e e el
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OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200247461)

Tennosow BBoAg 2. Cxema 9

Motpebutens: Koponesa 6 1-3n, XKKY
MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

V1, V2, dav, BHP, |BOC,|HC
M3 M3 M3 4 Cl

T
(@]

Nata Cxema

<
<
N

Ha 23.11.20
Ha 22.12.20

4564,850/0,000/4564,850(14025,00/0,00 |-- |-
4769,640(0,00014769,640(14745,00/0,00 |--- |-

23.11.20 9 6,390 0,00016,390 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
24.11.20 9 6,980 0,000(6,980 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
25.11.20 9 6,890 0,00016,890 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
26.11.20 9 6,960 0,000(6,960 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
27.11.20 9 5,860 0,00015,860 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
28.11.20 9 6,310 0,000(6,310 24,00 0,00 |0 |0
29.11.20 9 8,040 0,00018,040 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
30.11.20 9 7,440 0,000(7,440 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
01.12.20 (9 6,040 0,0006,040 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
02.12.20 (9 6,190 0,00016,190 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
03.12.20 (9 6,230 0,00016,230 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
04.12.20 |9 6,990 0,000/6,990 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
05.12.20 (9 6,130 0,0006,130 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
06.12.20 (9 6,620 0,00016,620 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
07.12.20 |9 6,550 0,0006,550 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
08.12.20 (9 7,930 0,000(7,930 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
09.12.20 (9 7,680 0,0007,680 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
101220 |9 7,680 0,000(7,680 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
11.12.20 9 5,840 0,000(5,840 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
121220 |9 6,920 0,0006,920 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
13.12.20 |9 6,730 0,000(6,730 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
141220 |9 6,250 0,00016,250 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
151220 |9 7,210 0,000({7,210 24,00 0,00 |0 |0
16.12.20 |9 6,540 0,00016,540 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
17.12.20 |9 6,500 0,000(6,500 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
18.12.20 |9 5,980 0,00015,980 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
19.12.20 |9 9,090 0,000(9,090 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
20.12.20 |9 7,580 0,0007,580 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
211220 |9 7,740 0,000(7,740 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
221220 |9 5,500 0,00015,500 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
CpegHee |9 6,826 0,000(6,826 24,00 0,00 |-- |-
Wroro 9 204,790 |0,000{204,790 (720,00 |0,00 |--- |---
9
9
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